Report of Deposits

January 2020

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans
Occupancy Permits

Mobile Home Permits
Building Address No & Frame
Property Owner Registration
Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Property File Request

Grand Total

cITy OF

EST. 1906

Director

Building Inspection and
Neighborhood Services
elisinski@westalliswi.gov
414.302.8400

FEES
$18,516.00

$13,830.00
$8,350.00
$35.00
$10.00
$3,650.00
$12,347.00
$11,780.00

10.00

$68,528.00

City of West Allis » 7525 West Greenfield Avenue « West Allis, Wl 53214 « www.westalliswi.gov



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

CONSTRUCTION TYPE
Single Family A & A

Single Family Deck

Two-Family - A & A

CommA & A

Manufacturing Property - A & A

Comm Wreck - No Dw Units Elim.

Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim.
Signs & Billboards

Commercial HVAC

Residential HYAC

REPORT TOTALS

January 2020

COUNT

11

[ S SN S L N

11

45
45

VALUATION

$167,832
$2,500
$23,100
$96,644
$113,000
$600,000
$1,500
$66,544
$577,221
$54,000
$1,702,341

FEES

$1,908.00
$75.00
$320.00
$1,696.00
$917.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$9,600.00
$2,850.00
$18,516.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

January 2020

PERMIT DATE
210708 1/3/2020
210709 1/3/2020
210710 1/3/2020
210711 1/6/2020
210714 1/8/2020
210715 1/9/2020
210716 1/9/2020
210717 1/9/2020
210720 1/13/2020
210721 1/14/2020
210722 1/15/2020
210723 1/17/2020
210725 1/17/2020
210726 1/17/2020
210727 1/17/2020
210730 1/22/2020
210732 1/27/2020
210735 1/28/2020
210738 1/29/2020
210739 1/30/2020
210743 1/31/2020
210746 1/31/2020

CONTRACTOR

Trempala Home Improvements
OWNER

Bellaluna Remodeling

Weather Tight

OWNER

A & A Contractors

Design Build Group

Verdin Home Improvements LLC
J G Remodeling, Inc

Endries Solar & Electric
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

Hunzinger Construction
OWNER

Workhorse General Contractors
Venture Construction Group
Kowalske Kitchen & Bath
Design 2 Construct

Baynicks Home Improvements
Sawfish General Contracting, LLC
Optimized Contracting LLC

ADDRESS

02720 S.  075th St
02141 S.  065th St.
01009 S.  075th St.
00807 S.  100th St.
01418 S.  060th St.
01548 S.  073rd St.
11817 W. Dixon St.
01928 S.  075th St.
03161 S.  112th St
02019 S.  106th St.
05932 W. Burnham St.
00978 S.  060th St.
01577 S.  072nd St
06623 W. Washington St.
02038 S.  057th St
02407 S.  060th St.
06682 W. Greenfield Ave.
02010 S.  106th St.
08323 W. Lincoln Ave.
01308 S. 090th St.
07412 W. Greenfield Ave.
08712 W. McMyron St.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$10,000
$2,500
$2,500
$63,870
$5,000
$2,400
$16,657
$6,000
$48,000
$6,207
$1,000
$80
$10,000
$3,500
$600
$2,250
$8,500
$18,500
$66,987
$5,525
$113,000
$10,000

Remodel bath and kitchen

Kitchen remodel

Rebuild front porch

Window alterations

Interior remodel & convert 2nd floor
Adding living space to basement
CPG tenant renovation

2nd floor living space

Phase 2 - Tear down and build (2) new bedrooms
Roof mounted solar install - single family residence
Alterations

Storage room in basement

Remodel kitchen add laundry room
Shop office ceiling replacement
Window replacement

Attic renovation

Alterations - Blast Cleaning

Kitchen Renovation

Alterations - Presswala Dental Lab
Install egress window

Alterations for Timbers Catering
Drywall in (2) bathrooms



DATE

DISTRICT 2
1/17/202
1/31/202

DISTRICT 3
1/6/2020

DISTRICT 4
1/29/202

DISTRICT5
1/21/202

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

DISTRICT

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

MAJOR PERMITS
210728 Sawfish General Contracting,
210743 Sawfish General Contracting,

MAJOR PERMITS
210711  Weather Tight

MAJOR PERMITS
210738 Design 2 Construct

MAJOR PERMITS
210729 Dave Jones Inc.

1

a b~ wN

January 2020
VALUATION COUNT

$67,946.00 15

$753,205.00 9

$108,752.00 7

$76,987.00 2

$641,451.00 7
ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
07412 W Greenfield Ave. $600,000 Interior Demo
07412 W Greenfield Ave. $113,000 Alterations for Timbers Catering
00807 S. 100th St. $63,870  Window alterations
08323 W Lincoln Ave. $66,987  Alterations - Presswala Dental Lab
10111 W Lincoln Ave. $530,000 HVAC for Holiday Inn Express



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT

January 2020

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

6670 W BECHER PL 1/15/2020 2020041 4149495159 Learn Play Grow 550.00 daycare for age between 5 weeks old and 12 years old. from 6 am
6747 W LINCOLN AVE 1/22/2020 2020054  414-600-4564  Happy 8 Collectibles LLC 200.00 We are a small store with a huge passion for anything collectible,
10595 W ARTHUR AVE 1/3/2020 2020007 2628141100 Infiniti Milwaukee 800.00 New and Used car dealership with a service and parts department.
10427 W LINCOLN AVE 1/29/2020 2020064 4145469284 Midwest Structure Engineering Inc ~ 550.00 Midwest Structure Engineering, Inc is a drafting and engineering
11300 W GREENFIELD AVE  1/6/2020 2020015  414-775-7745 TBG Technologies, LLC 350.00 We provide IT support and VOIP service to small businesses, typ:
11923 W FAIRVIEW AVE 1/14/2020 2020031 4146876617 Flawless Flooring LLC 550.00 Our company provides floor refinishing and install of hardwood f
10501 W GREENFIELD AVE  1/17/2020 2020050 4143055200 NOAH Assocoates Inc. 200.00 We do the testing of Urine and blood

11080 W NATIONAL AVE 1/30/2020 2020071 2625270789 M1J Salon 350.00 Hair Salon (cutting, coloring)

5523 W BURNHAM ST 1/9/2020 2020027 4143679116 Wash & Dry Laundromat 200.00 This property is a mixed used property that has 2 residential units
1606 S 84 ST 1/16/2020 2020045 3123831220 wisconsin pizza authority 550.00 Pizzeria restaurant with Italian concept. Offering delivery, carry-c
119 S 116 ST 1/4/2020 2020012 4144799999 STEAMDRY Carpet Cleaning 550.00 Residential and commercial carpet cleaning and flood restoration.
6328 W MITCHELL ST 1/28/2020 2020061 9286375383 Piece Buy Piece, LLC 350.00 Piece Buy Piece, LLC buys and sells antiques, collectibles, toys,
7730 W NATIONAL AVE 1/30/2020 2020067  414-488-2011 Life Care Personal Care Agency LL ~ 200.00 Home Care agency go out to clients homes to provide home care ¢
11505 W NATIONAL AVE 1/21/2020 2020052 4145432255 Natty Oaks 550.00 Restaurant and Bar

119 S116 ST 1/21/2020 2020053 4143931900 EastStar Solutions Ltd 350.00 We import and distribute Women's Shoes

2865 S 108 ST 1/2/2020 2020003  414-327-7830  Applebee's Neighborhood Grill & E~ 550.00 Restaurant and Free Standing Bar

10427 W LINCOLN AVE 1/29/2020 2020065 4142382393 Midwest Property Management, LL ~ 200.00 Midwest Property Management is owned by John Wang who Ren
2140 S55ST 1/27/2020 2020056  414998-0958 Trinity Allied Healthcareer Acaderr ~ 550.00 Trinity Allied Healthcareer Academy- South is the second locatio
6737 W WASHINGTON ST 1/30/2020 2020070  563-588-6244 Rousselot, Inc. 550.00 Rousselot, Inc. is a fully owned subsidiary of Darling Ingredients,
8629 W GREENFIELD AVE 1/2/2020 2020001 4143121148 Honeysuckle hounds dog grooming ~ 200.00

Honeysuckle hounds dog grooming n more is a full service dog gi



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED

January 2020

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat
1942 S 76 ST 10/17/2016 2016474 4145265202 Feisty Flowers vases, and flowers 100.00 OP200030 1/31/2020
1707 S 101 ST 8/16/2016 2016296 4147887267 NexGen Building Supply distribution of building materials 600.00 OP200029 1/31/2020
6036 W BELOIT RD 7/28/2015 2015115 414 406-9800 RSR SERVICES LLC WE WILL BE DOING TRUCK AND ] 300.00 OP200027 1/30/2020
1657 S 108 ST 12/23/2019 2019741 4147718806 Pallas Restaurant & Aris Sports Ba1  we are taking over existing family resta 55000  OP200028 1/30/2020
9305 W NATIONAL AVE 6/5/2018 2018265 4147278806 Tenderness Health Care LLC Tenderness Health Care is returning to ~ 250.00 OP200025 1/29/2020
9000 W GREENFIELD AVE 10/10/2016 2016442 4145547243 Diamondz Pet Spa Material stored in my facility will be gr 200.00 OP200026  1/29/2020
2871 S 108 ST 10/20/201¢ 2016484 8478635778 Dunkin Donuts Dunkin Donuts coffee and bakery shop 300.00 OP200024 1/28/2020
6670 W BECHER PL 1/15/2020 2020041 4149495159 Learn Play Grow daycare for age between 5 weeks old ar 550.00 OP200023 1/28/2020
6001 W MADISON ST 11/18/2019 2019656 2627486386 Layman Brewing, LLC layman brewing will make its own beer 550.00 OP200022 1/24/2020
2255 S 108 ST 10/30/2019 2019607 4143276767 Chiropractic Company - West Allis Care for patients using chiropractic trea 350.00 OP200021 1/23/2020
8223 W BECHER ST 8/30/2017 2017398 4144195091 BEVS HOSPITALITY CATERINC COOKING AND SET UP FOR OFF P 250.00 OP200019  1/17/2020
2448 S 102 ST 12/4/2019 2019703  414-327-3728  Lincoln Center 11 Outpatient Behavioral Health Services, 200.00 OP200018 1/17/2020
2448 S 102 ST 12/4/2019 2019702  414-327-3728  Lincoln Center 11 Outpatient services for behavioral healt 350.00 OP200017  1/17/2020
8231 W BECHER ST 10/23/2019 2019588 4144195091 BEVS HOSPITALITY CATERINC OFFICE SPACE FOR BEVS HOSPIT. 200.00 OP200020 1/17/2020
1634 S 108 ST 12/18/2019 2019732  262-422-4607 Mattox Plumbing Bid plumbing jobs and day to day pape 550.00 OP200010 1/15/2020
8822 W LINCOLN AVE 11/12/2019 2019641 4144486228 A Fresh Look Handyman & Remod I have a handyman and remodeling bus 200.00 OP200011  1/14/2020
1410 S72 ST 10/21/2019 2019579 2625735381 Laughing Grass LLC WE ARE RUNNING OUT OF ROOM 200.00 OP200014 1/14/2020
9305 W NATIONAL AVE 12/13/2019 2019728 414-545-1120 Dr. Turgut Zia, SC Physician's Office 350.00 OP200016 1/14/2020
1977 S71 ST 10/25/2019 2019599 4142132024 Carmen Lopez LLC The hours of operations are by appointr 200.00 OP200013  1/14/2020
2060 S 55 ST 11/21/2019 2019665 4147646733 Adaptor Inc. Manufacturer of specialty products for - 550.00 OP200015 1/14/2020
5703 W BURNHAM ST 10/24/2019 2019595 4142368153 Ideal Brow & Beauty Ideal Brow & Beauty is a full-service b 200.00 OP200012  1/14/2020
801 S 108 ST 11/15/2019 2019654  414-202-4359  Republican Party of Milwaukee Co  office space for political activities ~ 350.00  OP200008  1/9/2020
12200 W ADLER LN 11/12/2019 2019639 4143390089 A1 Garage Door Service We sell and install residential garage d¢ 550.00 OP200009 1/9/2020
12200 W ADLER LN 11/5/2019 2019622 4145430929 WeatherPro Exteriors WeatherPro Exteriors started in 2008 a1 550.00 OP200005 1/8/2020
1469 S 108 ST 11/15/2019 2019652  262-909-4552  Carpetland USA Milwaukee, Inc. By appointment only - sales of flooring 350.00 OP200006 1/8/2020
1434 S113 ST 10/29/2019 2019606 4146078810 Caliber Collision Centers Repairing body damage and paint on ct  800.00 OP200007 1/8/2020
1022 S 60 ST 11/12/2019 2019644 4143013038 Set Apart Lounge Upscale Bar/Lounge servicing patrons 350.00 OP200004 1/7/2020
9133 W GREENFIELD AVE 10/23/2019 2019590 414-453-9602 Cost Cutters Full Service hair salon 350.00 OP200003  1/3/2020
10915 W NATIONAL AVE 2/5/2019 2019062 414-543-6440 McDonald's Fast Food Restaurant 400.00 OP200001 1/3/2020
3020 S 108 ST 10/1/2019 2019540 4143013648 ANRI Insurance Agency Inc. 550.00 OP200002 1/3/2020

Sole captive agent for GEICO group of
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